POULE |N° Equipe 112/ 3/ 4| 5| 6| 7| 8|total
1 3|APACHES 2 3| 3/3/3/3]/33]|3 24
1 1|LES NISSARTS 113333333 22
1 4|LES ARVERNES 1111333/ 3|33 20
1 6|CANNISTES.ORG 113/ 3|31 3|21 17
1 5|LES COWBOYS 311/3/3] 1312 17
1 7|LES THIAISIENS DU DIMANCHE 113[1]1/1]13|3 14
1 8|UNI MARBURG 3|11 1/1] 313 14
1 9|LES TRYCERATOPS 31111111 10
1 10|CHARLEMONT 2 1111111 8
1 2|LES KORRIGANS 1 0
POULE |N° Equipe 12| 3|4/ 5| 6| 7| 8|total
2 11|LES EXPERTS 3| 3[333]3]3]|3 24
2 12|LES KORRIGANS 2 11333/ 3/3|3|3 22
2 13|APACHE 1 311233333 21
2 14|LES BRAS CASSES 1111133/ 3|33 18
2 15|LES P'TITS ARVERNES 3|3[3[13]1]1/1 16
2 16|CANNISTES DES FAUBOURGS 213|3(111 311 15
2 19|LES GAIS LURONS 11113122/ 3/0(0 12
2 17|CAMBRIDGE ACADEMY 311111121 11
2 18| CHARLEMONT 1 211011171111 1 9
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APACHES 2

LES CORRIGANS 2

LES NISSARTS
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Classement

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19

LES EXPERTS

APACHES 2
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APACHE 1
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LES THIAISIENS DU DIMANCHE

CANNISTES DES FAUBOURGS

UNI MARBURG
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Benjamin, Bertrand, Roland

Sélénia, Francgois, Guillaume

Erwann, Gwenael, Séverine

Marie, Franck, Florian
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Arnaud, Jacques, Sébastien
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Maxime, Jules, Luc
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